40000/0283

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entry Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600027661646

01/30/04--01055--017 **160.00

LO4-10283 Al

19804

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	T: ANTILA, LLC			
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enc	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Tracey Aramati	··-		
	(Name of Person)			
	15327 Palomapark Lane			
	(Address)			
	Lithia, Florida 33547			
	(City/State and Zip Code)			
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:	Ę,	€. 4-	
Tracey	Aramati at (813) 662 2922	2	E S	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	e His	أد.	
		25	717	[ED
		8	••	
		\simeq Γ	27	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		cipal office of the Limited	Liability Compar
Principal Office Addre	<u>ess:</u>	Mailing Address:	
15327 Palomapark Lane		15327 Palomapark L	ane
Lithia, Florida 33547		Lithia, Florida 33547	
	ered Agent, Registered C la street address of the reg	Office, & Registered Ager gistered agent are:	it's Signature:
	Tracey Aramati		TALLAHAS
	Name	dy I ano	TALLA-JASSEE
			TALLA-JASSEE, FLORIC
	Name 15327 Palomapal	Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 33547	TALLA-JASSEE, FLORIDA

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

17864

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Tracey Aramati
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	15327 Palomapark Lane
	Lithia, Florida 33547
MGRM	llan Aramati
	15327 Palomapark Lane
	Lithia, Florida 33547
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Coo attackers is necessary)	ASS -
NOTE: An additional article must be	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1128/04
	1 cm (ma)
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.4 of this document constitutes an afthat the facts stated herein are true	108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury e.).
Tracey Arana Typed or prin	I CAN A MAMATT

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Attachment to Articles of Organization

ANTILA LLC

ARTICLE V - MANAGEMENT

This Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager-managed company.

ARTICLE VI- BUSINESS PURPOSE

The primary business purpose of this Company is to engage in the acquisition, development, management and operation of Dunkin Donuts and Baskins Robbins franchises along with any other business purposes permitted by law that the managers of this Company deem prudent and for the benefit of the Company.

ARTICLE VII - EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of this Company shall be January 28, 2004.

In accordance with §608.408(3), <u>Florida Statutes</u>, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Dated: Janan 28th, 2004

Tracey Aramati Managing Member 1/28/04

1/28/04

İlan Aramati Managing Member